2018 Second Collections & Holy Day Collections

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

13/14
27/28

3/4
10/11
14
17/18

10/11
17/18
30

7/8
21/22

12/13
26/27

16/17

1
7/8

11/12
15

8/9

13/14
20/21
27/28

1
4/5
10/11
17/18

1/2
8
8/9
25
30

St. Vincent de Paul
Annunciation Maternity Home

St. Helen Catholic School Tuition Assistance
St. Vincent de Paul

World and Home Missions - Ash Wednesday
Catholic Higher Education

St. Vincent de Paul
Catholic Relief Services
Holy Land - Good Friday

St. Vincent de Paul
Seminarians & Priest Education & Formation

St. Vincent de Paul
2018 Miissionary Appeal --
Mary Queen of Heaven Missionaries

St. Vincent de Paul

Peter's Pence
St. Vincent de Paul

St. Vincent de Paul
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

St. Vincent de Paul

St. Vincent de Paul
World Mission Sunday - Propagation of Faith
Hope for Rio Dulce

All Saints' Day

Catholic Services Appeal Weekend

St. Vincent de Paul

Catholic Campaign for Human Development

Retired Clergy & Religious

Feast of the Immaculate Conception
St. Vincent de Paul

The Nativity of the Lord - Christmas
Feast of the Holy Family

The underline are special parish collections.

The bold italized are Holy Day of Obligation collections.
All other collections are National, Diocesan or St. Vincent de Paul.

Online Giving made easy and secure through automatic draft, Visa or
Mastercard at www.sainthelens.org

4/19/2018



