## **2018 Second Collections & Holy Day Collections**

January	13/14	St. Vincent de Paul
	27/28	Annunciation Maternity Home
February	3/4	St. Helen Catholic School Tuition Assistance
	10/11	St. Vincent de Paul
	14	World and Home Missions - Ash Wednesday
	17/18	Catholic Higher Education
March	10/11	St. Vincent de Paul
	17/18	Catholic Relief Services
	30	Holy Land - Good Friday
April	7/8	St. Vincent de Paul
	21/22	Seminarians & Priest Education & Formation
May	12/13	St. Vincent de Paul
	26/27	2018 Missionary Appeal
		Mary Queen of Heaven Missionaries
June	16/17	St. Vincent de Paul
July	1	Peter's Pence
	7/8	St. Vincent de Paul
August	11/12	St. Vincent de Paul
	15	Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary
September	8/9	St. Vincent de Paul
October	13/14	St. Vincent de Paul
	20/21	World Mission Sunday - Propagation of Faith
	27/28	Hope for Rio Dulce
November	1	All Saints' Day
	4/5	Catholic Services Appeal Weekend
	10/11	St. Vincent de Paul
	17/18	Catholic Campaign for Human Development
December	1/2	Retired Clergy & Religious
	8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception
	8/9	St. Vincent de Paul
	25	The Nativity of the Lord - Christmas
	30	Feast of the Holy Family

The underline are special parish collections.

The bold italized are Holy Day of Obligation collections.

All other collections are National, Diocesan or St. Vincent de Paul.

Online Giving made easy and secure through automatic draft, Visa or Mastercard at www.sainthelens.org

4/19/2018